International Journal of Engineering Research-Online
A Peer Reviewed International Journal
Articles available online http://www.ijoer.in; editorijoer@gmail.com
Vol.5., Issue.4, 2017
July-August
126 SHAIK TAMMEM SULTHANA S et al.,
A STUDY ON COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE REPLACEMENT OF COARSE
AND FINE AGGREGETE BY STEEL SLAG AND QUARRY DUST

eg
at
e
Sl
u
m
p
 v
al
u
e
in
m
m
1 R 5 0 150
2 CWAC20 5 20 140
3 CWAC40 5 40 130
4 CWAC60 5 60 125
5 CWAC80 5 80 122
6 CWAC100 5 100 120
Table -6: Test results of compaction factor with
different replacements for 5% Hcl.
S.
N